1
SMALL BONE POWER SYSTEM
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
SURGICAL POWER & ACCESSORIES
BUSAMedical.com
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Introduction

PM-M10-903 Bur Guard - Extra Long
PM-M11-935 5/32” Jacobs® Chuck with Key
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
* Note: products available for DePuy® Synthes® hose connection - 500
series. (For example, to order the BSPMICRO™ High Speed Drill, use
part number PM-M09-500)
41
ACCESSORIES
A90-200 Air/Nitrogen Hose for Linvatec® Hose
Connection - 10 Ft.
A90-200-15 Air/Nitrogen Hose for Linvatec® Hose
Connection - 15 Ft.
A90-201 Cleaning Cap for Linvatec® Hose
Connection
KM-A90-500 Air/Nitrogen Hose for DePuy®
Synthes® Hose Connection - 10Ft.
KM-A90-500-15 Air/Nitrogen Hose for DePuy®
Synthes® Hose Connection - 15Ft.
MI-121-001 Adapter - DISS to Schrader
PM-A90-501 Cleaning Plug/Cap for DePuy®
Synthes® Hose Connection
PM-M11-201 Wiredriver Guard
PM-M11-202 Wiredriver Cleaning Brush
PM-M12-001 Blade Wrench
PM-X08-001 5/32” Jacobs® Chuck Key
BUSA® Surgical Power and Accessories, offers a complete line of BSPMICRO™ cutting accessories (burs, saw blades/rasps, K-wires, Steinman pins and twist drills).
Brasseler U.S.A. Medical, LLC
One Brasseler Boulevard • Savannah, GA 31419